
Tender: WBPHED/AE/BSD/eNIT/20/2024-25_Gr.3

1.  General  Information  

Type NIeT Category Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender

District PURBA BARDDHAMAN Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Burdwan Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

WBPHED/AE/BSD/eNIT/20/2024-

25_Gr.3

Estimate

Put to

Tender

835001.00 Memo No 602/BSD Memo Date 13-03-2025

e Tender Id 2025_PHED_827260_3 Description

Construction of Pump House cum switch room (5.40 m x 3.60 m) with saitary

arrangement As per Drawing and Rising main for Sasinara zone-I piped water supply

scheme under Memari-I Block within Burdwan Sub-Division, PHE Dte. 2nd CALL

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 13-03-2025 05:10 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 25-03-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 25-03-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 eNIT-20-AEBSD-2024-25 (1).pdf


	Tender: WBPHED/AE/BSD/eNIT/20/2024-25_Gr.3
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


